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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУРМИСТРОВ Максим КСДЮСШОР  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 16 1
БОЗДУГАН Роман СШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ  1  V  V  V 0.750 9 13 2
ТВОРОГОВ Игорь ТФФ  0  0  V  1 0.250 -7 5 4
БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим ТФФ  0  0  0  0 0.000 -16 0 5
КЕНЬШЕНСКИЙ Александр ТФФ  1  0  V  V 0.500 0 9 3

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХЕЕВ Валерий ТФФ  0  0  1  0 0.000 -15 1 5
СУЧКОВ Егор ТФФ  V  V  2  2 0.500 1 12 3
ВАЛЬТЕР Константин СШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ  V  3  V  3 0.500 6 14 2
ЛЕПИХИН Марк СШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ  V  V  0  1 0.500 -2 9 4
БОРИСОВ Ярослав КСДЮСШОР  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 16 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИТЯКОВ Артем ТФФ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей ТФФ  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 5 17 3
ЗОРЕНКО Даниил СШ ИМ. Д. А. РАЗУМОВСКОГ  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 10 18 2
ЕГОРОВ Данил КСДЮСШОР  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 2 12 4
ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий СШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ПРОКОПЬЕВ Алексей ДПШ  V  1  0  0  0 0.200 -11 5 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УНДЕР Леонид ТФФ  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 3 17 2
ЯГУТЯН Владимир ТФФ  1  V  1  3  V 0.400 1 13 5
ЕФРЕМОВ Матвей КСДЮСШОР  2  0  1  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6
ФРОЛОВ Константин СШ ИМ. Д. А. РАЗУМОВСКОГ  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 3 16 3
БАЛАНДИН Олег ДПШ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 17 1
ШИРЧИКОВ Роман СШОР № 13 ВОЛГАРЬ, ТФФ  3  0  V  V  V 0.600 2 15 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ победа/встреча пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
2 БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН 1.000 14 16 квалифицирован
3 БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН 1.000 10 16 квалифицирован
4 БАЛАНДИН Олег ЧЕЛ 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
5 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 0.750 9 13 квалифицирован
6 ЗОРЕНКО Даниил УЛЬ 0.600 10 18 квалифицирован
7 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
8 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
9 ФРОЛОВ Константин УЛЬ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован

10 ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
11 ЕГОРОВ Данил ПЕН 0.600 2 12 квалифицирован
12 ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ 0.500 6 14 квалифицирован
13 СУЧКОВ Егор САМ 0.500 1 12 квалифицирован
14 КЕНЬШЕНСКИЙ Александр САМ 0.500 0 9 квалифицирован
15 ЛЕПИХИН Марк САМ 0.500 -2 9 квалифицирован
16 ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ 0.400 1 13 квалифицирован
17 ТВОРОГОВ Игорь САМ 0.250 -7 5 квалифицирован
18 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Алексей ЧЕЛ 0.200 -11 5 квалифицирован
19 МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ 0.000 -15 1 квалифицирован
20 ЕФРЕМОВ Матвей ПЕН 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
21 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим САМ 0.000 -16 0 квалифицирован
22 МИТЯКОВ Артем САМ 0.000 -20 0 квалифицирован
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